
T21-0NT21-0N
R18-0ER18-0E

T17-0NT17-0N
R22-0ER22-0E

T19-0NT19-0N
R20-0ER20-0E

T20-0N R20-0ET20-0N R20-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R21-0ER21-0E

T19-0NT19-0N
R21-0ER21-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R15-0ER15-0E

T19-0NT19-0N
R19-0ER19-0E

T17-0NT17-0N
R15-0ER15-0E

T19-0N R15-0ET19-0N R15-0E

T21-0NT21-0N
R22-0ER22-0ET21-0NT21-0N

R15-0ER15-0E

T21-0NT21-0N
R21-0ER21-0E

T21-0NT21-0N
R20-0ER20-0E

T19-0NT19-0N
R16-0ER16-0E

T18-0N R22-0ET18-0N R22-0E

T19-0NT19-0N
R22-0ER22-0E

T17-0N R16-0ET17-0N R16-0E

T22-0NT22-0N
R21-0ER21-0E

T18-0N R17-0ET18-0N R17-0E

T22-0NT22-0N
R22-0ER22-0E

T17-0N R17-0ET17-0N R17-0E
T17-0N R18-0ET17-0N R18-0E

T22-0NT22-0N
R16-0ER16-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R22-0ER22-0E

T17-0N R19-0ET17-0N R19-0E
T17-0N R20-0ET17-0N R20-0E T17-0N R21-0ET17-0N R21-0E

T22-0NT22-0N
R20-0ER20-0E

T22-0N R19-0ET22-0N R19-0E

T21-0N R19-0ET21-0N R19-0E

T18-0NT18-0N
R20-0ER20-0E

T18-0N R19-0ET18-0N R19-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R17-0ER17-0E

T19-0NT19-0N
R18-0ER18-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R18-0ER18-0E

T19-0NT19-0N
R17-0ER17-0E

T18-0NT18-0N
R18-0ER18-0E

T20-0NT20-0N
R16-0ER16-0E

T21-0NT21-0N
R16-0ER16-0E

T18-0N R15-0ET18-0N R15-0E

T18-0N R16-0ET18-0N R16-0E

T21-0N R17-0ET21-0N R17-0E

T22-0N R17-0ET22-0N R17-0E

T22-0NT22-0N
R15-0ER15-0E

T20-0N R19-0ET20-0N R19-0E

T22-0NT22-0N
R18-0ER18-0E

T18-0N R21-0ET18-0N R21-0E

11

11

3131

11

66

11

3636

3636

3636

1111

11

66

3131

3131

3636

66

3636

6611

3131

66

66

3636

11

3636

11

3131

11

1111

3636

3636 3131

11

11 66

3636

3636

66

3636

3636

3131

3636

1166

11

3131

11

3131

11

11

3131

11

11

3131

66

3636

3636

66

11

6611

3131

3636

66

3131

3131

3636

11

11

3131

66

66

3636

11

66

3131

3131

3636

66

3131

11

3131

66

3131

66

3636

3636

3131

66

3131

11

3131

66

3131

66

66

11

31313131

66

66

3636 3131

66

3131

3131

66

11

66

11

11

1166

66

3131

36363636

11

3636

66

3636

3131

66

3636 3636

11

3131

11

66

3131

6666

11

11

3131

3636

3636

66

66

3636

3636

66

66

11

3636

3131

66

3636

Æ·285

Æ·010

Æ·028

Æ·028

Æ·970

Wenatchee East
Wenatchee

Rock Island

Cle
Elum

Ellensburg

Kittitas342
Umtanum

346
Little

Naches

330
West
Bar

269
Moses
Coulee

249
Alpine

272
Beezley

Colockum
Wildlife Area

L.T. Murray
Wildlife Area

Whiskey Dick
Wildlife Area

Quilomene
Wildlife Area

Teanaway Valley
Wildlife Area

Columbia
River

Lake
Cortez

Meadow Lake

Wanapum
Lake

Zimmerman
Pond

Clear LakeClara Lake Lily Lake

Big Lake
Cabin Lake

Yakima River

Yakima River

Yakima
River Yakima

River

Reecer Creek

Colockum Creek

South Fork
Manastash

Creek

West Fork

Naneum

Creek

Morrison Canyon

Manastash Creek

East Fork Mission Creek

Schnebly Creek

Wagner Canyon

Page Canyon

Wilson Creek

Cave Canyon

Bu
rn

t
ca

ny
on

Ch
ar

lto
n C

an
yo

n

Cu
rri

er 
Cr

ee
k

Tr
ail

 G
ulc

h

Yakima River

JohnsonCanyon

Tr
ail

 C
ree

kRattles
nake

Canyon

North Winegar Canyon

Robinson Creek

Dry Creek North ForkWhiskeyDick Creek

Tarpiscan Creek

Sand Creek

Whiskey Dick Creek

Pearson Creek

Perkins Fork

Blue Creek

North Fork
Colockum Creek

Secon
d

Canyon

No
rth

 Fo
rk

Te
an

aw
ay

 R
ive

r

Yakima

River

Rock
 Isl

and
 Cree

k

ColemanCanyon

Littl
e S

tem
ilt 

Cree
k

Big Stemilt Creek

Taneum Creek

Sw
ift

 C
ree

k

Yakima
River

Naneum Creek

Transen Creek

Miners
Run Creek

South Fork
Brushy Creek

Ro
bin

son
 C

an
yo

n

Rye Creek

Teanaway River

Rye Creek

West ForkTeanawayRiver

Brushy Creek

Sq
uil

chu
ck 

Cr
eek

Ivy Walker Canyon

South Fork
Manastash
Creek

Lick Creek

Sou
th 

Fo
rk

Co
loc

ku
m

Cre
ek

Mu
sse

r C
ree

k

Story Creek

Williams Creek

Sp
rin

g G
ulc

h

Whitson
Canyon

Park Creek

Middle Shaser Creek

Deer Gulch

Steiners

Canyon

South Fork
Tarpiscan

Creek

Mo
ses

Co
ule

e

Stray Gulch

Bear Creek

Mi
dd

le 
Cr

ee
k

Negro Creek

Yahne Canyon

Johnson Creek

Jack Creek

Th
orn

ton
Cr

eek

So
ut

h S
ha

ser
Cr

ee
k

Pitch
er

Canyon

HuntCreek

Hurley Creek

Pe
sh

as
tin

 C
ree

k

Jungle Creek

Middle Creek

Boulder Creek

Dry Gulch

Joh
ns

on
Ca

ny
on

North Fork

Manastash

Creek

Gr
ee

n C
an

yo
n

First Creek

Rollinger Creek

Dickey Creek

Caribou Creek
Wilson Creek

Baker Creek

Stafford Creek

Lit
tle

Ca
ma

s
Cr

ee
k

Nort
h F

ork

Bear
 Cree

k

North Fork Brushy Creek

Orr C
ree

k

West Fork Creek

Scotty Creek

Magnet
Creek

Skookumchuck Creek

St
em

ilt
 C

ree
k

Bo
uld

er 
Cr

ee
k

Wilson
Creek

Pine
Creek

Jo
ne

s C
ree

k

Sc
rog

gie
Ca

ny
on

Whiskey Canyon

Co
lem

an
 C

ree
k Little Brushy Creek

Hartman Creek

OwlCreek

Culver
Springs

Creek

Drop
 Cr

eek

ShirkCreek

Ainsley
Canyon

Longpine
Canyon

Ho
wa

rd
 C

ree
k

Balmers
Canyon

Be
ve

rly
Cr

ee
k

WallingCanyon

Iron Creek

Wide
Hollow
Creek

Swauk Creek

King Canyon

Ca
mp

Se
ven

tee
n

Ca
ny

on

Tekison CreekRo
bb

ins
Ca

ny
on

Snag Canyon

Mi
ssi

on
 C

ree
k

Quilomene Creek

CedarCreek

NorthFork HuntCreek

Ma
son

 C
ree

k

Sheep Creek

One CanyonBear Gulch

Spring
Cayuse

Creek

Mille
r C

ree
k

St
an

du
p

Cr
ee

k

South Fork
Hunt Creek

North ForkBaker Creek

Carls
on

Canyon

Black Rock Canyon

Mill Creek

NickelsCanyon

Davies Canyon

Middle Fork

Teanaway

River

Schnebly Coulee

Dot Creek

Medicine Creek

Co
ug

ar 
Gu

lch

Co
ok

e C
ree

k

Bryant Creek

Ice
 W

ate
r C

ree
k

Indian Creek

Upper North ForkSkookumchuck

Dry Gulch

CatlinCanyon

Ho
rse

 C
an

yo
n

North Riggs Canyon

Little Bohinkleman Creek

Brewton Gulch

High Creek

Be
ar 

Cr
eek

Watt Canyon

Hovey Creek

Kingsburg Canyon

Nealey Creek

Sha
dow

Cree
k

Whiskey Jim Creek

Lit
tle

 Ca
rib

ou 
Cr

eek

North Fork Perkins Fork

Jackknife Creek

Dawson

Lio
n G

ulc
h

Dry Gulch

Horse Canyon

Rocky Coulee

334
Ellensburg

340
Manastash

329
Quilomene

328
Naneum

336
Taneum

335
Teanaway

266
Badger

251
Mission

Sources: Esri, DeLorm e,

Game Management Unit

2020 - 2021
Hunting  Season

WA Department of Fish and Wildlife (WDFW)
Aministrative Areas

2020-21 Gam e Managem ent Unit
WDFW Wildlife Area b oundary
WDFW Wildlife Area

[d Water Ac cess Site

 Sources of Inform ation – 
     Gam e Managem ent Units
          WA Departm ent of Fish  and Wildlife; Wildlife Prog ram  (2020)
     Land O w nersh ip
          WA Departm ent of Natural Resources; Resource Mapping  Sec tion (2020)
     Political and Surv ey Boundaries
          WA Departm ent of Natural Resources; Land Surv ey Section (2020)
     Transportation and Utilities
          WA Departm ent of Transportation (2017)
          US Geolog ical Surv ey; National Mapping  Div ision (1989)
     City Lim its
          WA Departm ent of Transportation (2011)
     Hydrog raph y
          WA Departm ent of Fish  and Wildlife, Fish  Prog ram  (2020)
          Delorm e Pub lish ing  Com pany; Wash ing ton Atlas and Gazetteer (2006)

  328 - Nameum

Public Land Survey System
(Township and Range)

Tow nsh ip Line
Section Line

Political Boundaries
County Line
City Lim its

Other Major Public
Land Ownership

Federal - Forest Serv ice
Wilderness
Federal - Forest Serv ice
O th er Federal Land
State - DNR
O th er State Land
Munic ipal Land

Map Ratio
1:100,000

Map Pub lish ed April 2020

Hydrography
Annual Riv er or
Stream
Interm ittent Stream
Canal
Lake, Wide Riv er, or
O cean

Due to th e dynam ic nature of data and th e need to rely on outside
sources of inform ation th e Wash ing ton Departm ent of Fish  and Wildlife
cannot ac cept responsib ility for errors or om issions in th e data and
inform ation c ontained in th is produc t. Th ere are no w arranties th at
ac c om pany th e m aps and inform ation c ontained in th is produc t. For
legal definitions of h unting  reg ulations, seasons, and b oundaries, th e
user sh ould refer to Ch apters 220-410-01 th ru 220-410-06 of th e
Wash ing ton Adm inistrativ e Code (h ttp://w w w .leg.w a.g ov./w ac/)

DISCLAIMER

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
Miles

Roads
State Route
Local Road
(Unim prov ed to Paved)
4 Wh eel Driv e TrailUtilities
Pipeline

! ! Transm ission Line
Railroad

! ! Elk Fence


